Ref #

Appl i cant

200600489

200600554

200600663

200501121

200501244

200400904

200600186

200600453

200600563

200301019

200600537

200500607

200600451

200300958

200300958

200401374

200500328

200500356

200500356

200500694

200501218

200501372

200501372

PORT ANGELES, PORT OF
CLARK COUNTY PUBLI C WORKS

CONLI TZ COUNTY PUBLI C WOR

MARTI N, RICK

KAUCHER, MARLENE

CASCADE MARI NA

FI TTERER, RI CHARD C
SHUVAKER, MARK W

GRANT COUNTY P U D NO 2
GRAYS HARBOR, PORT OF

NI CHOLS BROTHERS BOAT BUI
DEMERS, LAMBERT AND JUNE
AYZENBERG ALEXANDER AND
SUSSEX, STEVEN & KERRY
SUSSEX, STEVEN & KERRY

KI NG COUNTY DEPT CF TRANS
BURLI NGTON NORTHERN SANTA
REI NGOLD, JONATHAN

REI NGOLD, JONATHAN

MURCH, STEVEN

WESTLAKE SHORES HOVEOWNER

SAPP, LAYNE

SAPP, LAYNE

Cow itz
Dougl as
Dougl as
Franklin
G ant

G ant

G ant
Grays Harbor
I'sl and
Jefferson
Jefferson
Ki ng

Ki ng

Ki ng

Ki ng

Ki ng

Ki ng

Ki ng

Ki ng

Ki ng

Ki ng

SEATTLE DI STRICT, CORPS OF ENG NEERS Page: 1
MONTHLY PERM T DECI SI ONS - FI NAL STATUS REPORT
Bet ween 06/ 01/ 2006 and 06/ 30/ 2006

Wat er way Proj ect Description Status NWP # Dat e Authority Proj Mr
Port Angel es Harbor Repair asphalt decking, repair FNW 3 06-21- 06 10 HANSEN
Curtin Creek streamfill for road crossing FNW 14 06- 19- 06 404 KLUWP
Cowitz R ver Mei kl er bridge replacement ove FNW 23 06- 28- 06 404 MANNI NG
Col unbi a Ri ver pier, ranp and fl oat FGP P5 06- 14- 06 10 KNAUB
Col unbi a Ri ver Construct a joint-use pier, in FGP P5 06- 09- 06 10 HANSEN
Col umbi a Ri ver Install additional floats for FLP 06- 30- 06 10 ERKEL
Mbses Lake repair scour hole in exisitng FNW 3 06- 02- 06 404 KNAUB
Mbses Lake footings for pier FNW 25 06- 02- 06 404 KNAUB
Col unbi a Ri ver Repl ace an existing in-I|adder FNW 3 06- 09- 06 10 ERKEL
Chehal i s River Repl ace Fender Piling System FNW 3 06-01- 06 10 GREEN
Hol nes Har bor repai r boat ranp FNW 3 06- 30- 06 10 404 POWEL L
Port Ludl ow float extension, 1 new pile FLP 06- 02- 06 10 CRONI N
Cak Bay noori ng buoy FNW 10 06-23-06 10 CRONIN
Lake WAshi ngton new pi er and bul khead FLP 27 06- 19- 06 10 404 PONELL
Lake Washi ngton new pi er and bul khead FNW 27 06- 19- 06 10 404 PONELL
Bi g Spring Creek road expansi on project FNW 14 06- 02- 06 404 GLENN
Skykom sh Ri ver Repl ace Levee FNW 38 06- 26- 06 404 GREEN
Lake Washi ngton remove two piers, construct ne FLP 3 06- 13- 06 10 404 PONELL
Lake Washi ngton remove two piers, construct ne FNW 3 06- 13- 06 10 404 PONELL
Lake WAshi ngton repl ace bul khead, place spawni FNW 3,18 06- 13- 06 10 404 PONELL
Lake Sammami sh remove bul khead and boat ranp, FNW 27 06- 13- 06 10 404 PONELL
Lake Washi ngton remove pi er and bul khead, cons FNwW 27 06- 02- 06 10 404 PONELL
Lake Washi ngton remove pi er and bul khead, cons FLP 27 06- 02- 06 10 404 PONELL



Ref #

Appl i cant

200600027

200600102

200600177

200600275

200600347

200600405

200600411

200600415

200600491

200600525

200600600

200600603

200600634

200301049

200500211

200501057

200501238

200501437

200501454

200401162

200600194

200600476

BECKES, ROBERT E

MYHRVOLD, CAMERON AND LI N

NORTH BEND, CITY OF

NJE TI TLE HOLDI NG TRUST

DAVI DSON, THOVAS AND MARY

SEATTLE PUBLI C UTI LI TI ES

LAFARGE CORPORATI ON
LEAF, FREDERI CK

GAYTE, CHRI S

KI' NG COUNTY DEPT OF NATUR

W ESVANN, M CHAEL J

ZI PPER ZEVMAN ASSCCI ATES,

MCAUSLAND, CAL

BREMERTON, PORT OF

WA ST DEPT OF FI SH AND W

PAGE, FAY

MUELLER, T AND H, S ARNCL

SHCEMAKER, PAUL & LORI

POULSBO YACHT CLUB
PUGET SOUND ENERGY,

FULKS, JERRY

CENTURYTEL OF WASHI NGTON

I NC

Ki ng

Ki

ng
Ki ng

Ki

ng

Ki ng

Ki ng

Ki ng

Ki ng

Ki ng

Ki ng

Ki ng
Kitsap
Ki t sap
Ki tsap
Kit sap
Ki t sap
Ki t sap
Kittitas
Kittitas

Li ncol n
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MONTHLY PERM T DECI SI ONS - FI NAL STATUS REPORT
Bet ween 06/ 01/ 2006 and 06/ 30/ 2006

Wat er way Proj ect Description Status NWP # Dat e Authority Proj Mr
Lake Washi ngton construct pier, install boatli FLP 06- 19- 06 10 PONELL
Lake Washi ngton construct a pier, install a bo FLP 06- 28- 06 10 POWEL L
Ri bary Creek bri dge repl acenment FNW 23 06- 09- 06 404 KENNEDY
Lake Washi ngton pl ace 25 cubic yards of spawni FNW 27 06- 30- 06 10 404 POWEL L
Lake WAshi ngton repair/replace decking and pil FNW 3 06- 13- 06 10 PONELL
Thornt on Creek repl ace sewer |ine & concrete FNW 12,27 3306-30-06 404 UHRI CH
Duwam sh Ri ver Repairs to existing bulkhead a FNW 3 06- 09- 06 10 404 PERRY
Lake Washi ngton construct a pier FLP 06- 23- 06 10 POWEL L
Lake Sanmami sh construct pier FGP P3 06- 12- 06 10 PONELL
Ragi ng Ri ver remove | evee and three culvert FNW 27 06- 28- 06 404 PONELL
Lake WAshi ngton repair pier and float FNW 3 06- 30- 06 10 PONELL
Sal non Bay The applicant proposes to dot FNW 6 06- 28- 06 10 404 RAHVAN
Lake WAshi ngton install boatlift FGP P1 06- 28- 06 10 PONELL
Sinclair Inlet Marina enl argenent - new break FIP 06- 02- 06 10 PERRY
Puget Sound Boat ranp Ext ensi on FNW 36 06- 02- 06 10 404 CRONI N
Puget Sound 400" bul khead repair FNW 3 06- 09- 06 10 404 CRONI N
Port Orchard Piling, float, boatlifts FLP 06- 26- 06 10 GREEN
Port Madi son Boat|ift FGP P1 06-28-06 10 GREEN
Li berty Bay Marina Repair FNW 3 06- 29- 06 10 GREEN
Taneum Cr eek install 24-mle long gas pipel FNW 12, 33 06- 22- 06 404 LEHTO
North Fork Teanaway Bank stabilization. FNW 13 06- 09- 06 404 LEHTO
Col unbi a Ri ver install a conduit and tel ephon FNW 12 06- 09- 06 10 ERKEL



Ref #

Appl i cant

200401321

200500707

200500795

200600430

200600508

200501215

200600628

200600630

200501222

200501276

200600362

200600363

200400990

200501184

200501185

200301299

200500613

200500763

200501132

200600644

200401197

200600522

200600152

UNI VERSI TY OF WASHI NGTON
PALADI N, LI NDA

LESLEY, LARRY AND MARGERY
ARVATI S, PAUL AND TROY
SQUAXI N | SLAND | NDI AN NAT
CARLSON, HOWARD

WA ST DEPT OF FI SH AND W
WA ST DEPT OF FI SH AND W
REI NBOLD, RI CHARD AND DEB
NORTHRUP, STEVE AND Rl CK
DEERI NG DAVI D

CONNOLLY, CURTIS J

LAPI' N, GENE AND MARGARET
LARSON, MARG E

DI ONAS, JOHN AND MELI NDA
JOHANSEN, JAMES AND NANCY
SKAG T COUNTY PUBLI C WORK
MOUNT VERNON PARKS AND RE
SW NOM SH | NDI AN TRI BAL C
SWNOM SH I NDI AN TRIBAL C
MCDUFF PROPERTI ES AND | NV
SNCHOM SH COUNTY Al RPORT

USDI  ( NATI ONAL PARK SERVI

Mason

Mason
Gkanogan
Gkanogan
Ckanogan
Pend Oreille
Pend Oreille
Pend Oreille
Pend Oreille
Pi erce

Pi erce

Pi erce

San Juan
Skagi t

Skagi t

Skagi t

Skagi t
Snohomi sh
Snohoni sh

St evens
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Bet ween 06/ 01/ 2006 and 06/ 30/ 2006
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Hood Canal Install 4 scientific buoys, at FNW 5 06-01- 06 10 EHORN
Hood Canal Joint use fixed pier,ramp and FLP 06- 23- 06 10 ROVANO
Hood Canal install pier, ranp, 3 floats, FLP 06-17-06 10 ROVANO
Hood Canal replace three piles FNW 3 06- 23- 06 10 CRONI N
Skookum Cr eek Install engineered log jans in FNW 27 06- 23- 06 404 CRONI N
Met how Ri ver Install a seasonal float and r FLP 06- 09- 06 10 HANSEN
Chewuch River cul vert replacenent and channe FNW 3,27 06- 15- 06 404 KNAUB
Bear Creek repl ace cul vert; place gravel, FNwW 3,27 06- 19- 06 404 KNAUB
Pend Oreille River Place fill for bank protection FGP P4 06- 22- 06 10 ERKEL
Pend Oreille River Repl ace an existing joint use FLP 06- 26- 06 10 ERKEL
Pend Oreille River repair retaining wall FGP P4 06- 30- 06 10 404 ERKEL
Pend Oreille River install ranp and float, and pl FGP P4 06- 30- 06 10 404 ERKEL
Wl | ochet Bay Place fill to construct a boat FIP 06- 12- 06 10 404 W LCOX
Hender son Bay Install a pier, ranp, and flo FLP 06- 06- 06 10 W LCOX
Hor sehead Bay Install a pier, ranp, and floa FLP 06- 19- 06 10 W LCOX
Wasp Passage pier, ranmp, float, piling FI P 06- 30- 06 10 LI ERA
Col ony Creek Wetl and restoration project. ¢ FNW 27 06- 29- 06 404 PERRY
Kul shan Creek Wetland fill for recreational FI P 06- 14- 06 404 PERRY
Swi nonmi sh Channel Repair of existing bank arnori  FNW 13 06- 09- 06 10 404 PERRY
Skagit Bay Restore creek channel through FNW 27 06- 26- 06 10 404 PERRY
North Creek jurisdictional determ nation a FNW 39 06-23- 06 404 GLENN
Puget Sound Hazar dous waste cl eanup projec FNW 38 06- 28- 06 404 GLENN
Franklin D Roosevelt Renove 3 existing ranps and fl FLP 06- 26- 06 10 ERKEL



Ref #

Appl i cant

200501359

200500547

200600558

200500927

200501120

200501190

200600217

200600372

200600402

200600518

200600584

200600397

200600450

STATUS CODE KEY : FNW- Nationwi de Permt |ssued
FGP - Regional General Pernmit |ssued

FLP - Letter of Perm ssion |ssued

FI P - Individual Permt |ssued

FAN - After- the- Fact Nationw de Permt |ssued
FAG - After- the- Fact Regional General Permt

FAL - After- the- Fact Letter of Perm ssion |Issued
FAl - After- the- Fact Individual Permt |ssued

THE NATURE CONSERVANCY Thur st on

WAHKI AKUM COUNTY PUBLI C W Wahki akum
WA ST DEPT OF FI SH AND W Wahki akum
WA ST DEPT OF TRANSPORTAT What com

SNOVER, RAY What com
BELLI NGHAM PUBLI C WORKS ~ What com
DESI GN BU LD, LLC What com
DUNN, BRENDAN AND JENNI FE Wat com
WHATCOM COUNTY PUBLI C WOR What com
SKAG T FI SHERI ES ENHANCEM What com
WYNNE, SHAWN What com
U. S. BUREAU OF RECLAMNATI O Yaki na

YAKANMA | NDI AN NATI ON Yaki ma

SEATTLE DI STRICT, CORPS OF ENG NEERS Page: 4
MONTHLY PERM T DECI SI ONS - FI NAL STATUS REPORT
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Wyodard Bay Habi t at Enhancenment and Aquacu FNW 4 06- 20- 06 10 404 GREEN
Col unbi a Ri ver Pl ace dredged material into tw FIP 06- 20- 06 10 404 MARTI N
Deep River Pl ace pilings for fish pens. FNW 4 06- 20- 06 10 LEHTO
Deer Creek 5-1ane SR 539, Cuide Meridian FIP 06-09-06 404 KENNEDY
Bel | i ngham Bay Repl ace existing boat house wi FLP 06- 08- 06 10 PERRY
Bel | i ngham Bay Install alternate outfall for FNW 7 06- 12- 06 10 404 PERRY
What com Cr eek Jurisdictional determination f FNW 39 06- 06- 06 404 PERRY
Hal e Passage Install culvert and re-route s FNW 18 06- 19- 06 404 PERRY
Spring Creek Rel ocate ditches and install ¢ FNW 14 06- 29- 06 404 PERRY
Ennis Creek Excavate in wetlands to restor FNW 27,18 06-06-06 404 PERRY
Dakot a Creek Install rock weirs and rootwad FNW 27 06- 09- 06 404 PERRY
Yaki ma Ri ver Repl ace guagi ng station. FNW 13, 33 06- 20- 06 404 LEHTO
Aht anum Cr eek Restore side channel to Ahtanu FNW 27 06- 30- 06 404 LEHTO

| ssued



